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LOWER BODY FOCUS

Bodyweight
Squats

D A Y  O N E  O R  O N E  D A Y .  

T H I S  I S  T H E  F I R S T  W O R K O U T  O F  T H E  M O N T H .  S T A R T  O F F  S T R O N G !

Bodyweight
Lunges

R E S T  3 0  S E C  B E T W E E N  R O U N D S

1    3 x 20 60 sec

Glute Bridge

3 x 10 each

3 x 20

60 sec

45 sec

2    

3     

Jumping Jacks

Lunge Jumps

Plank

2 x 25

2 x 25 each

2 x 30 sec

RESTSETS & REPSEXERCISEORDER

CARDIO CIRCUIT



I T ' S  T I M E  F O R  Y O U R  S E C O N D  W O R K O U T !  R E M E M B E R  T O  U S E  T H E

M O D I F I C A T I O N S  L I S T E D  I F  Y O U  N E E D  T H E M  A N D  P U S H  A S  H A R D  A S

Y O U  C A N !

1    Push-Ups (from
knees if needed)

3 x 12 45 sec

Chair Dips (go as low
as possible)

Sit-Up

3 x 10

3 x 20

45 sec

45 sec

2    

3     

R E S T  3 0  S E C  B E T W E E N  R O U N D S

Mountain Climbers

Russian Twist

Side Plank

2 x 20 each

2 x 20 each

2 x 30 sec each

RESTSETS & REPSEXERCISEORDER

CARDIO CIRCUIT

UPPER BODY FOCUS


